9_95219_00_0_0

Agrotron 200 MK3 -> 8099
Section: ENGINE
INTERCOOLER

Ref: 01.00.0

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[Agrotron 200 MK3]

1 04424091 1 intercooler

2 04425469 1 tube

3 04425468 1 tube

4 04424566 1 tube

5 04424565.4 1 tube

6 04426694 4 rubber sleeve
7 04203304 1 gasket

8 04426372 1 console

9 01174133 9 fascia

10 01139741 2 screw

11 01112322 6 screw m 8 p.1.25 x 20
12 01112813 6 nutm 6

13 01112824 1 nut m 8, d934

171



9_95056_02_0_0

Section: ENGINE
EXHAUST SILENCER

Agrotron 200 MK3 -> 8099

Ref: 01.00.1

Fig. P/n

QTY Name

Notes:
[Agrotron 200 MK3]

1 04431284.4
2 01112429
3 01112538
4 01107105
5 04431301
6 04432570
7 04436003
8 01112307
9 01107101
10 04432582
11 04427269
12 01112407
13 01173969
14 04427875
15 01174738
16 01144673
17 04209203
18 01102659
19 01144692
20 01112824
21 01112341
22 01112418
23 04436005

— e e e = = = WD W = N = = = BN = = N W

exhaust pipe

screw m 10 x 30, d933
screw m 12 x 35, d933
washer 10.5

bracket

bracket

silencer

screw m 8 p.1.25 x 15, d933
washer 8.4

exhaust pipe

console

screw m 10 x 20, d933
clamp 32-50

tube

flat washer 12.5x26x6
nut

gasket

nut m 10, d934

screw m 8 p.1.25 x 20
nut m 8, d934

screw m 8 x 30, d933
screw m 10 x 25, d933
support

1/1



7

(=

.

L

O

s

SR

o -
Ff

001

©

Agrotron 200 MK3 -> 8099

Section: ENGINE Ref: 01.01.0
PLUG

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

[Agrotron 200 MK3]

Engine serial number:

356922 356923 356924 356925 356926 356927 356928 356929 356930 356931 356932 356933 373534 373535 373536
373537 373538 373539 373540 373541 373542 373543 373544 373545 373546 373547 390707 390708 390709 390710
390711390712 390713 390714 390715 395322 395323 395324 395325 395326 395703 400576 400577 400578 400579
400580 405379 405380 405381 405382 405383 405384 405385 405386 405387 405388 405389 405390 411280 411281
411282 411283 412242 412243 412244 412245 412246 412247 412248 424410 424411 424412 424413 424414 424415
424416 428308 428309 428310 428311 428860 428861 428862 428863 428864 428865 435918 435919 435920 435921
435922 435923 443073 443074 443621 446131 446132 446133 446134 446135 446136 452669 452670 452671 462433
462434 462435 462436 462437 464725 464726 464727 465995 465996 474585 484332 484333 484334 484335 484336
484337 484338 484339 484340 484341 484342 484343 484344 484345 494932 494933 494934 494935 494936 494937
494938 505977 505978 505979 505980 513454 513455 519545 519546 522637 522638 522639 522640 522641 529101
529102 529103 546792 546793 546794 546795 546796 552447 552448 552449 552450 552451 552452 561166 566604
566605 566606 566607 566608 566609 566610 566611 566612 566613 574082 574083 579355 579356 579357 579358
582091 582092 582093 582094 587920 587921 587922 587923 587924 587925 592187 592188 592189 592190 598868
598869 598870 598871 600323 600324 600325 600326 600327 600328 600329 606959 606960 606961 606962 606963
614338 614339 614340 614341 614342 621752 621753 621754 621755 621756 621757 621758 621759 621760 621761
629348 629349 629350 637591 637592 637593 637594 637595 637596 637597 637598 637599 637600 637601 645503
645504 645505 645506 645507 645508 645509 645510 645511 645512 653050 653051 655647 655648 655649 655650
655651 658388 658389 658390 667800 667801 667802 667803 667804 667805 667806 667807 667808 667809 667810
675969 675970 675971 675972 675973 675974 675975 675976 691372 691373 691374 691375 691376 691377 691378
691379 691380 698055 698056 698057 698058 698059 698060 698061 698062 698063 698064 701834 701835 701836
701837 701838 701839 701840 701841 701842 701843 722576 722577 722578 722579 722580 722581 722582 722583
734634 734635 734636 734637 742303 742304 742305 742306 770657 770658 770659 770660 770661 770662 770663
770664 770665 770666 774539 774540 774541 774542 774543 822403 822404 822405 827207 827208 827209 837220
837221 837222 851261 877248 886843 886844 886845 886846 935500 935501 935502 935503 956843

1 01179634 1 plug
H 2860 -A36-ST-FE/ZNPHR
185 01016127 1 sealing compound ml. 50

H 699 -DEUTZDW72-50ML

171



Agrotron 200 MK3 -> 8099
Section: ENGINE Ref: 01.01.1
FASTENINGS

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[Agrotron 200 MK3]

Engine serial number:

356922 356923 356924 356925 356926 356927 356928 356929 356930 356931 356932 356933 373534 373535 373536
373537 373538 373539 373540 373541 373542 373543 373544 373545 373546 373547 390707 390708 390709 390710
390711390712 390713 390714 390715 395322 395323 395324 395325 395326 395703 400576 400577 400578 400579
400580 405379 405380 405381 405382 405383 405384 405385 405386 405387 405388 405389 405390 411280 411281
411282 411283 412242 412243 412244 412245 412246 412247 412248 424410 424411 424412 424413 424414 424415
424416 428308 428309 428310 428311 428860 428861 428862 428863 428864 428865 435918 435919 435920 435921

. 001 ]© 435922 435923 443073 443074 443621 446131 446132 446133 446134 446135 446136 452669 452670 452671 462433
\»_){,‘_9:?\56_} 462434 462435 462436 462437 464725 464726 464727 465995 465996 474585 484332 484333 484334 484335 484336
gszt:;I\__-»/l‘off} 484337 484338 484339 484340 484341 484342 484343 484344 484345 494932 494933 494934 494935 494936 494937
) C{Oc'l\ P s’\ 494938 505977 505978 505979 505980 513454 513455 519545 519546 522637 522638 522639 522640 522641 529101
ir\ng:\:\\ ,«-;°§3“§x";’i 529102 529103 546792 546793 546794 546795 546796 552447 552448 552449 552450 552451 552452 561166 566604
\kﬁfj\'—; .‘*?fgfa E’} 566605 566606 566607 566608 566609 566610 566611 566612 566613 574082 574083 579355 579356 579357 579358
».:E:}\.J ~ iy : o 582091 582092 582093 582094 587920 587921 587922 587923 587924 587925 592187 592188 592189 592190 598868
o 598869 598870 598871 600323 600324 600325 600326 600327 600328 600329 606959 606960 606961 606962 606963

614338 614339 614340 614341 614342 621752 621753 621754 621755 621756 621757 621758 621759 621760 621761
629348 629349 629350 637591 637592 637593 637594 637595 637596 637597 637598 637599 637600 637601 645503
645504 645505 645506 645507 645508 645509 645510 645511 645512 653050 653051 655647 655648 655649 655650
655651 658388 658389 658390 667800 667801 667802 667803 667804 667805 667806 667807 667808 667809 667810
675969 675970 675971 675972 675973 675974 675975 675976 691372 691373 691374 691375 691376 691377 691378
691379 691380 698055 698056 698057 698058 698059 698060 698061 698062 698063 698064 701834 701835 701836
701837 701838 701839 701840 701841 701842 701843 722576 722577 722578 722579 722580 722581 722582 722583

734634 734635 734636 734637 742303 742304 742305 742306 770657 770658 770659 770660 770661 770662 770663
770664 770665 770666 774539 774540 774541 774542 774543 822403 822404 822405 827207 827208 827209 837220
837221 837222 851261 877248 886843 886844 886845 886846 935500 935501 935502 935503 956843

3 04204450 1 gasket
4 01143362 14 screw
5 01181406 1 bushing

171



sz e

Agrotron 200 MK3 -> 8099
Section: ENGINE Ref: 01.01.2
OIL PRESSUR.SWITCH
Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[Agrotron 200 MK3]

Engine serial number:

356922 356923 356924 356925 356926 356927 356928 356929 356930 356931 356932 356933 373534 373535 373536
373537 373538 373539 373540 373541 373542 373543 373544 373545 373546 373547 390707 390708 390709 390710
390711390712 390713 390714 390715 395322 395323 395324 395325 395326 395703 400576 400577 400578 400579
400580 405379 405380 405381 405382 405383 405384 405385 405386 405387 405388 405389 405390 411280 411281
411282 411283 412242 412243 412244 412245 412246 412247 412248 424410 424411 424412 424413 424414 424415
424416 428308 428309 428310 428311 428860 428861 428862 428863 428864 428865 435918 435919 435920 435921
435922 435923 443073 443074 443621 446131 446132 446133 446134 446135 446136 452669 452670 452671 462433
462434 462435 462436 462437 464725 464726 464727 465995 465996 474585 484332 484333 484334 484335 484336
484337 484338 484339 484340 484341 484342 484343 484344 484345 494932 494933 494934 494935 494936 494937
494938 505977 505978 505979 505980 513454 513455 519545 519546 522637 522638 522639 522640 522641 529101
529102 529103 546792 546793 546794 546795 546796 552447 552448 552449 552450 552451 552452 561166 566604
566605 566606 566607 566608 566609 566610 566611 566612 566613 574082 574083 579355 579356 579357 579358
582091 582092 582093 582094 587920 587921 587922 587923 587924 587925 592187 592188 592189 592190 598868
598869 598870 598871 600323 600324 600325 600326 600327 600328 600329 606959 606960 606961 606962 606963
614338 614339 614340 614341 614342 621752 621753 621754 621755 621756 621757 621758 621759 621760 621761
629348 629349 629350 637591 637592 637593 637594 637595 637596 637597 637598 637599 637600 637601 645503
645504 645505 645506 645507 645508 645509 645510 645511 645512 653050 653051 655647 655648 655649 655650
655651 658388 658389 658390 667800 667801 667802 667803 667804 667805 667806 667807 667808 667809 667810
675969 675970 675971 675972 675973 675974 675975 675976 691372 691373 691374 691375 691376 691377 691378
691379 691380 698055 698056 698057 698058 698059 698060 698061 698062 698063 698064 701834 701835 701836
701837 701838 701839 701840 701841 701842 701843 722576 722577 722578 722579 722580 722581 722582 722583
734634 734635 734636 734637 742303 742304 742305 742306 770657 770658 770659 770660 770661 770662 770663
770664 770665 770666 774539 774540 774541 774542 774543 822403 822404 822405 827207 827208 827209 837220
837221 837222 851261 877248 886843 886844 886845 886846 935500 935501 935502 935503 956843

1 04207119 1 valve
WITH ITEM ....
2-5)

2 04200782 1 spring

3 04207120 1 piston

4 04207121 1 spacer

5 04201794 1 ring

187 01016123 1 small plate

171



Agrotron 200 MK3 -> 8099
Section: ENGINE Ref: 01.01.3
FILLER CAP
Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[Agrotron 200 MK3]

Engine serial number:

356922 356923 356924 356925 356926 356927 356928 356929 356930 356931 356932 356933 373534 373535 373536
373537 373538 373539 373540 373541 373542 373543 373544 373545 373546 373547 390707 390708 390709 390710
390711390712 390713 390714 390715 395322 395323 395324 395325 395326 395703 400576 400577 400578 400579
400580 405379 405380 405381 405382 405383 405384 405385 405386 405387 405388 405389 405390 411280 411281
411282 411283 412242 412243 412244 412245 412246 412247 412248 424410 424411 424412 424413 424414 424415
424416 428308 428309 428310 428311 428860 428861 428862 428863 428864 428865 435918 435919 435920 435921
435922 435923 443073 443074 443621 446131 446132 446133 446134 446135 446136 452669 452670 452671 462433
462434 462435 462436 462437 464725 464726 464727 465995 465996 474585 484332 484333 484334 484335 484336
484337 484338 484339 484340 484341 484342 484343 484344 484345 494932 494933 494934 494935 494936 494937
494938 505977 505978 505979 505980 513454 513455 519545 519546 522637 522638 522639 522640 522641 529101
529102 529103 546792 546793 546794 546795 546796 552447 552448 552449 552450 552451 552452 561166 566604
566605 566606 566607 566608 566609 566610 566611 566612 566613 574082 574083 579355 579356 579357 579358
582091 582092 582093 582094 587920 587921 587922 587923 587924 587925 592187 592188 592189 592190 598868
598869 598870 598871 600323 600324 600325 600326 600327 600328 600329 606959 606960 606961 606962 606963
614338 614339 614340 614341 614342 621752 621753 621754 621755 621756 621757 621758 621759 621760 621761
629348 629349 629350 637591 637592 637593 637594 637595 637596 637597 637598 637599 637600 637601 645503
645504 645505 645506 645507 645508 645509 645510 645511 645512 653050 653051 655647 655648 655649 655650
655651 658388 658389 658390 667800 667801 667802 667803 667804 667805 667806 667807 667808 667809 667810
675969 675970 675971 675972 675973 675974 675975 675976 691372 691373 691374 691375 691376 691377 691378
691379 691380 698055 698056 698057 698058 698059 698060 698061 698062 698063 698064 701834 701835 701836
701837 701838 701839 701840 701841 701842 701843 722576 722577 722578 722579 722580 722581 722582 722583
734634 734635 734636 734637 742303 742304 742305 742306 770657 770658 770659 770660 770661 770662 770663
770664 770665 770666 774539 774540 774541 774542 774543 822403 822404 822405 827207 827208 827209 837220
837221 837222 851261 877248 886843 886844 886845 886846 935500 935501 935502 935503 956843

1 01180286 1 plug

171



Agrotron 200 MK3 -> 8099
Section: ENGINE Ref: 01.01.4
OIL FILLER NECK

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[Agrotron 200 MK3]

Engine serial number:

356922 356923 356924 356925 356926 356927 356928 356929 356930 356931 356932 356933 373534 373535 373536
373537 373538 373539 373540 373541 373542 373543 373544 373545 373546 373547 390707 390708 390709 390710
390711390712 390713 390714 390715 395322 395323 395324 395325 395326 395703 400576 400577 400578 400579
400580 405379 405380 405381 405382 405383 405384 405385 405386 405387 405388 405389 405390 411280 411281
411282 411283 412242 412243 412244 412245 412246 412247 412248 424410 424411 424412 424413 424414 424415
424416 428308 428309 428310 428311 428860 428861 428862 428863 428864 428865 435918 435919 435920 435921
435922 435923 443073 443074 443621 446131 446132 446133 446134 446135 446136 452669 452670 452671 462433
462434 462435 462436 462437 464725 464726 464727 465995 465996 474585 484332 484333 484334 484335 484336
484337 484338 484339 484340 484341 484342 484343 484344 484345 494932 494933 494934 494935 494936 494937
494938 505977 505978 505979 505980 513454 513455 519545 519546 522637 522638 522639 522640 522641 529101
529102 529103 546792 546793 546794 546795 546796 552447 552448 552449 552450 552451 552452 561166 566604
566605 566606 566607 566608 566609 566610 566611 566612 566613 574082 574083 579355 579356 579357 579358
582091 582092 582093 582094 587920 587921 587922 587923 587924 587925 592187 592188 592189 592190 598868
598869 598870 598871 600323 600324 600325 600326 600327 600328 600329 606959 606960 606961 606962 606963
614338 614339 614340 614341 614342 621752 621753 621754 621755 621756 621757 621758 621759 621760 621761
629348 629349 629350 637591 637592 637593 637594 637595 637596 637597 637598 637599 637600 637601 645503
645504 645505 645506 645507 645508 645509 645510 645511 645512 653050 653051 655647 655648 655649 655650
655651 658388 658389 658390 667800 667801 667802 667803 667804 667805 667806 667807 667808 667809 667810
675969 675970 675971 675972 675973 675974 675975 675976 691372 691373 691374 691375 691376 691377 691378
691379 691380 698055 698056 698057 698058 698059 698060 698061 698062 698063 698064 701834 701835 701836
701837 701838 701839 701840 701841 701842 701843 722576 722577 722578 722579 722580 722581 722582 722583
734634 734635 734636 734637 742303 742304 742305 742306 770657 770658 770659 770660 770661 770662 770663
770664 770665 770666 774539 774540 774541 774542 774543 822403 822404 822405 827207 827208 827209 837220
837221 837222 851261 877248 886843 886844 886845 886846 935500 935501 935502 935503 956843

1 04207099 1 tube
2 01178421 1 gasket
3 01181433 2 screw

171



Our support email:

ebooklibonline@outlook.com


https://www.ebooklibonline.com/downloads/deutz-fahr-agrotron-200-mk3-tractor-parts-catalogue-manual-instant-download/



